LA41
LA2
4919K....................................................................................................................................................... LA4
4920K....................................................................................................................................................... LA4
4921K....................................................................................................................................................... LA5
4922DTK.................................................................................................................................................. LA5
4922K....................................................................................................................................................... LA5
4923DH.................................................................................................................................................... LA6

Combination	 LA27-32
Mortise Locks	 LA33-34
Mortise Locks Function / How to Order	 LA35-36
Table of Cylinders lengths	 LA37-38
LA4
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
4919K
F13 Bright Gold
4920K
F21 Bright Chrome
4900 Series
We are pleased to introduce our full range of the best quality mortise locks with various
exquisite decorative handles. All the mortise locks and brass made accessories are
manufactured in our own plant with complete care to quality control. We hope you enjoy
browsing through our 4900 Series product line.
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
LA5
4921K
F16 PVD Finish
EURO Mortise ANSI Mortise
4922K
F32 Antique Copper
4922DTK
F13 Bright Gold
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
Outside Unit Inside Unit
LA6
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Tarnish-Free PVD Finish
It is a great obstacle to be trouble-free against tarnishing for brass made hardware.
That is why  has a private facility to provide the PVD treatment which gives
you the trouble-free solution against tarnishing. Enjoy the longest life of shining
accent on your doors.
4923DH
F22 Satin Nickel
4923K
F13 Bright Gold Edge /
F18 Sand Gold
Outside Unit Inside Unit
Inside Unit
Outside Unit
LA7
4924DTK
F22 Satin Nickel
4924K
F16 PVD Finish
EURO Mortise ANSI Mortise
Inside Unit
Outside Unit
Inside UnitOutside Unit
LA8
4900
SERIES
Entrance Handle
Finishing
The 4900 series of  Entrance Handles are available in 8 different finishes. These
finishes were chosen due to their compatibility with many, if not all, colour combinations
of the environment in which the piece is fitted.
4925K
F22 Satin Nickel
4926DTK
F21 Bright Chrome Edge /
F26 Sand Chrome

F26 Sand Chrome
4990K
(Zinc Diecast)
F21 Bright Chrome
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
Outside Unit
Inside Unit
EURO Mortise ANSI Mortise
LA19
4900
SERIES
Dimensions
in millimeters
4919K
4922K 4922DTK4921K
4923DH
4924K 4925K 4926DTK
4923K 4924DTK
4920K

DTK	 Double Knobs with escutcheons
DTL	 Double Levers with escutcheons
	 K Dummy	 K	 L	 DH	 DTK	 DTL
Combination
4920DH 4920DTK 4920DTL4920L4920K Dummy
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4919DH 4919DTK 4919DTL4919L4919K Dummy4919
4920
LA28
Combination
4925 4925DH 4925L4925K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4924
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4922DH 4922DTL4922DTK4922L4922K Dummy4922
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4923DH 4923L4923K Dummy4923
4921 4921DH 4921L4921K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4924DH 4924DTL4924DTK4924L4924K Dummy
LA29
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4926DH 4926DTL4926DTK4926L4926K Dummy4926
4927 4927DH 4927L4927K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4928DH 4928DTK 4928DTL4928L4928K Dummy
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4928
4929 4929DH 4929L4929K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4930DH 4930DTL4930DTK4930L4930K Dummy4930
LA30
Combination
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4932L 4932DTL4932DTK4932K Dummy4932
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4931DH 4931DTK 4931DTL4931L4931K Dummy4931
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4934L 4934DTL4934DTK4934K Dummy
4933 4933L4933K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4934
4935 4935DH 4935L4935K Dummy
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
LA31
4936DH 4936DTK 4936DTL4936L4936K Dummy
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4936
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4937DH 4937L4937K Dummy4937
DTK (Knob)	: Select the design refer to page LA23
DTL (Lever)	: Select the design refer to page LA22~23
L (Lever)	 : Select the design refer to page LA22~23
4938DH 4938DTK 4938DTL4938L4938K Dummy4938